
Advancing Health Care,
Enhancing Lives



Gladvita is one of the most trusted names in 

Nutraceuticals and Beauty industry in India, 

especially in Gujarat which is the center hub 

for Nutraceuticals & Pharmaceutical

companies. The company started under the 

name of “Gladvita Healthcare LLP” at 

Ahmedabad, Gujarat, we are now one of the 

fastest growing Nutraceuticals and Beauty 

industry.

We’re a leading health solution and care 

delivery organization. Our work is complex, 

but our mission is simple create a healthier 

world, with beauty.

About Us

Put Patient benefits at the heart of our business and 

provide highest level of support which is ultimately 

beneficial to end user.

We act with absolute honesty, integrity, and fairness 

in the way we conduct our business and the way we 

live our lives.

We are committed to provide total customer

satisfaction & achieve leadership in chosen markets, 

products and services across the globe through 

excellence in technology based on world class 

research and development.

To provide good health and happiness for all. We 

believe in utilizing modern science to provide

effective & high-quality medicines at affordable 

prices.

Our Mission

We are committed to the care and improvement of human life. In recognition of this

commitment, we strive to develop and deliver high quality and effective Nutraceuticals and 

Beauty products.



To become a leading healthcare and Beauty 

care company in India and a significant 

global player by providing high quality, 

affordable and innovative products for 

healthier lives.

Gladvita Healthcare LLP truly understands 

the need of quality healthcare in India & 

across the globe. We want to make this 

world a healthier place to live in. We are 

committed to offer world-class healthcare 

and Beauty products for healthier and 

Happy lives.

Our Vision

We at Gladvita are always committed to

manufacture & supply superior products 

having high quality standards for healthier 

world. Gladvita quality focus encompasses all 

areas of its manufacturing operations from 

procurement of raw materials, to best

possible manufacturing technology,

functional operations from on time delivery of 

formulation, to promotional help pushing its 

products to become a market brand thus 

ensuring rapid penetration in the domestic 

markets nationwide & in international market.

Why Choose Us

How We Work

Continuous

Improvement

Research

&Innovation

Quality

Manufacturing

Expert

Collaboration

Customer-Centric

Approach 

Global Reach



Gladvita, we live our values... They are the 

heart of the organization... Our values define 

us, shows who we are... Values are staple and 

we are driven by them... Our values guide us 

take hardcore business decisions...

Values

Excellence

We aim to achieve excellence in all our traits like offering highest quality of products, Relation 

building, Service offerings and constant improvements in our processes and policies for better 

results.

Team Work

We believe in working as a team for the common goal of societal development and wellbeing 

of the ailing masses. We maintain an environment built on mutual respect. We consider all 

those as teammates who are associated with us for this noble cause like customers,

employees, partners, suppliers, and community. 

Based on these values Gladvita incorporates the thought of being on forefront of good

corporate governance.

Veracity
Our way of doing business is quite coherent 

and obedient to the pertinent laws. We are 

honest in our dealings with customers,

employees, partners, suppliers, competitors 

and the community.



Alpha Lipoic Acid

Alpha Lipoic Acid 

Each Veg. Capsule Containing: Amt (per serving)

300 mg **
% RDA

Supplement Facts: Serving Size:1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% of RDA Calculated based on ICMR Guidelines.
** No RDA Values Established

Powerful Antioxidant For Diabetic Care

Blood Sugar EnergyLiver Function

Dietary Supplement

Patented Bioprotectants

Curcumin C3®  + Bioperine®

Curcumin 95% 

Each Veg. Capsule Containing: Amt (per serving)

200 mg

10 mg

1 mg

**

**

**

% RDA

Supplement Facts: Serving Size:2 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% of RDA Calculated based on
ICMR Guidelines.
** No RDA Values Established

Turmeric Extract
Curcumin C3 ComplexCurcumin) 
Standardized to > 95%
Curcuminoids Curcumin (75-81%)
Demethoxycurcumin (15-19%)
Bisdemethoxycurcumin (2.5-6.5%)
Bioperine ®(Black Pepper Extract) 
Piperine 

Immunity

Dietary Supplement

Heart Health Antioxidant
Support



Flaxseed Oil 

Omega-3, Omega-6, Omega-9
Essential Fatty Acids Derive
From FLAX SEED OIL 

1000 mg
**

% RDA

Supplement Facts: Serving Size:1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% of RDA Calculated based on ICMR Guidelines.

** No RDA Values Established

Amt (per serving)Each 2 Hard Gelatin Capsule
Containing: 

Heart Joint Digestion

Dietary Supplement

CoQ-10 

+ Bioperine® Patented Bioprotectants

95% Curcumin C3TM  Complex

Co-Enzyme 010

Curcumin C3 Complex'" (Curcumin)
Standardized to >95% Curcuminoids,
Curcumin (75-81%), Demethoxycurcumin (15-19%),
Bisdemethoxycurcumin (2.5-6.5%) 

Bioperine
(Black Pepper Extract) Piperine  

Each Veg. Capsule Containing: Amt (per serving)

200 mg

10 mg

1 mg

Supplement Facts: Serving Size:1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% of RDA Calculated based on ICMR Guidelines.
** No RDA Values Established

**

**

**

% RDA

**

**

**

% RDA

Heart Health Antioxidant

Dietary Supplement

Blood Pressure



ONE DAILY
Multivitamin, Multimineral, Antioxidants, Lycopene, Ginseng, 
Ginkgo Biloba, Grape Seed Extract, Green Tea Extract, Citrus 
Bioflavonoids, Folic Acid Tablets   

Multivitamins

For Women

ONE DAILY
Multivitamins

For Man

**
**

36.38%
50%
100%
100%
100% 

39.81% 
**
**
**

100%
100%

85.71%
100%

27.30%
100%
100%
4% 

 

Soya Extract (Glycine max)

Resveratrol1%
Manganese Sulphate
Vitamin B5
Riboflavin
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B1
Copper Sulphate
Boron
Lactobacillus acidophilus
Lycopene 10%
Vitamin A (acetate)
Folic Acid 
Biotin
Selenium (as sodium selenite)

Iodine (as potassium iodide)

Vitamin D3
Vitamin B12
Chromium (as Picolinate)  

50 mg
100 mg
65 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
25 mg
25 mg
11 mg
14 mg
12 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg

  

% RDA

 2.5%
**

100%
1.2%

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

100%
48.30%
90.90%
100%

**
**

Ingredients

Sodium
Flaxseed Powder (Omega 3)

Vitamin C 
Calcium Citrate
Chasteberry Extract 
Shatavari Extract 
Cranberry Extract
Hibiscus Extract
GLA (Borage Oil) 
Pomegranate Extract
Alfa alfa
Centellia asiatica extract
Isoflavones
Grape Seed Extract 
Niacinamide
Iron (as Ferrous Sulphate)
Zinc (as Zinc Sulphate)
Vitamin E (50% Dry Powder)

Choline Bitartrate
Citrus bioflavanoids

Amount
(Per Serving)

Serving Per Container : 60Serving Size:1 Capsule

10 mg
5 mg
4 mg

2.5 mg
1.9 mg
1.9 mg

     1.4 mg
1.7 mg
1 mg

100 m CFU
2500 mcg
840 mcg
129.4 mcg
30 mcg
40 mcg
50 mcg
15 mcg
2.2 mcg
2 mcg

Immunity
Support 

Antioxidant
Support

Hair & Skin
Support

Nutraceutical Dietary Supplement 

Nutraceutical Dietary Supplement 

Amount
(Per Serving)

Serving Size:1 Capsule

Ingredients

Sodium
Flaxseed Powder (Omega 3)

Vitamin C 
Protein Hydrolysate
Magnesium oxide
Korean Ginseng Extract
Astaxanthin
Alfa alfa
Fenugreek Extract
Moringa Oleifera Extrac
Green Tea Extract
Mucuna Pruriens Extract
Grape Seed Extract
Ginkgo Biloba Extract
Niacinamide
Zinc (as Zinc Sulphate)

Vitamin E (50% dry Powder)

Iron 

Citrus Bioflavanoid
Calcium Pantothenate
Resveratrol 1%
Manganese Sulphate
Riboflavin
Vitamin B5
Vitamin B6
Copper Sulphate
Vitamin B1
Lycopene 10%
Vitamin A (acetate)

Folic Acid
Selenium (as sodium selenite)

Biotin
Vitamin D2
Vitamin B12 

50 mg
100 mg
80 mg
75 mg
50 mg
50 mg
2 mg

30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
20 mg
18 mg
15 mg
10 mg
10 mg

% RDA

 2.5%
**

100%
**

11.36%
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

100%
78.9%
100%
52.6%

10 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg 

2.5 mg
2.5 mg 
2.4 mg
1.7 mg
1.8 mg

2500 mcg 
1000 mcg
117.6 mcg
40 mcg
30 mcg
15 mcg
2.2 mcg 

**
0.5 

100%
100%
50%
100%
100%
100%

**
100%
100%
100%
75%
100%
100%

Serving Per Container : 60

Multivitamin, Multimineral, Antioxidants, Lycopene, Ginseng, 
Ginkgo Biloba, Grape Seed Extract, Green Tea Extract, Citrus 
Bioflavonoids, Folic Acid Tablets   

Immunity
Support 

Antioxidant
Support

Hair & Skin
Support



Amt (per serving) % RDA

Shitajit
Kesar
Ashwagandha
Konch Seed
Akarkara Root
Satavari
Vang Bhasm
Vidhara Root
Safed Musti
Javitry Fruits
Manmathabhra Ras
Abhrak Bhasm
Swarna Bang
Jaiphat
Ras Sindoor
Makardhwaj
Kapoor
Puspadhanwa Ras

75 mg
2.5 mg
75 mg
50 mg
20 mg
50 mg
5mg
50 mg
50 mg
10 mg
30 mg
10 mg
7.5 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
5mg
30 mg

Each 1 Veg. Capsule
Containing

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

Testosterone
Booster
Supplement Facts Serving Size:1 Capsule

Serving Per Container : 60

Stamina EnergyMuscles
Support

Dietary Supplement

Vitamin D3
400 IUOral Spray

Vitamin D3 4001.U.  

Vitamin K2-7  11.25 mcg  

Nutritional Fact (Approximate)

Contains Cosolvent, Sweetner, Viscocity
Enhancer & Buffers

100

20.45

*of RDA

Energy 1.12 kcal
Carbohydrate  0.00 gm
Protein  0.00 gm
Sugar  0.00 gm 

*%of RDA calculated based on
IGMR Guideline
**No RDA estbIished

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 4 spray (Approx. 0.5 ml)

Serving per Container (Approximme)  



Vitamin B12
Daily Oral Spray

Energy 1.12 Kcal
Carbohydrate 0.00gm
Protein 0.00gm
Sugar 0.00gm 

Nutritional Fact (Approx.)

Approx

2.5mcg
1mg 
2mg
40mcg

Serving Size 4 Sprays (approx 0.5m1)
Serving per container

Vitamin B12  
L-Methylfolate  
Green Tea(4:1)Extract  
Chromium 40mcg 

Supplement Facts

sugar FreeGluten Free

Curcumin 95% 500 mcg

Piperin 95%  50 mcg

Ginger Extract 7.5 mg

Punch Tulsi Liquid  0.5 uL

Manuka Honey  50 mg

Vegetable Glycerin 50 mg 

Daily Oral Spray

Curcumin

Each serving size of
4 sprays (0.5 ml) contains:
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n+91 93271 55488 | +91 93161 04210

business@gladvitahealthcare.com

www.gladvitahealthcare.com

Registered office

8th  Floor, Ganesh Glory 11, Nr. BSNL Tower, Jagatpur,

SG Highway, Ahmedabad-382481. Gujarat (INDIA)

Contact Us


